

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.2 in Civil Appeal No.5122/1998

BHAG SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARMI & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For substitution and c/delay and setting aside abatement, if any )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. PN. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. RC. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Service as per Office Report is awaited. Put up the matter after 8 weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master